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Mayor 
JURA Chairman 
JLDC president

Kimberly Ecklund 
mayor@jamestownny.gov                  

716-483-7600

Jamestown Local Development 
Corporation (JLDC)

Director of Development
(JURA Executive Secretary)
(JLDC Executive Director)

Crystal Surdyk 
surdyk@jamestownny.gov       

716-483-7659

Financial Coordinator
John Sellstrom 

sellstrom@jamestownny.gov   
716-338-0048

Rehab & Code Enforcement 
Officer/ HOME Program Admin

Jan Potter  
potter@jamestownny.gov        

716-483-7660

Economic Development 
Coordinator
Aili Makuch 

makuch@jamestownny.gov     
716-338-0040

Principal Planner
Jason Kulaszewski 

kulaszewski@jamestownny.gov 
716-483-7657

Deputy Director of Housing 
Policy & Development

Kasie Foulk 
Foulk@jamestownny.gov          

716-483-4016

Building & Zoning Code 
Enforcement Officer

Kenny Garcia 
garcia@jamestownny.gov          

716-483-7696

Rehab & Code Enforcement 
Officer

Bronson Abbott 
abbottb@jamestownny.gov     

716-483-7658
Ryan Richter  

richter@jamestownny.gov       
716-483-7780

Office Manager
Elizabeth 

Torrestorres@jamestownny.gov  
716-483-7542

Jamestown Urban Renewal 
Agency (JURA)

City CourtCity Council

Target Area Code Enforcement 
Officer

Jose Roldan  
roldan@jamestownny.gov                                                                                                       

716-483-7653
Sean Jones jones@jamestownny.gov                          

716-724-0297

Compliance Manager 
Heather Greenfield 

greenfield@jamestownny.gov                                           
716-483-7655
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